Littleton,  CO  USA Phone 303-794-2611 Fax 303-795-9487 ALE-16-1
Section 16
Contents
T72 Excelon Shut-off & Lockout Valves
1/4", 3/8" Port Sizes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .ALE-16-2
T73 Excelon Shut-Off & Lockout Valves
1/4", 3/8", 1/2" Port Sizes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .ALE-16-4
T74 Excelon Shut-Off & Lockout Valves

ISO Symbols
2-Port/2-Position 3-Port/2-Position
Ordering Information. Models listed have PTF threads.
2-Port/2-Position 3-Port/2-Position OSHA 3-Port/2-Position
Port Size No exhaust outlet Unthreaded exhaust port Threaded exhaust port Weight lbs (kg)
1/4" T64B-2AB-P1N T64E-2AB-P1N T64T-2AB-P1N 0.89 (0.40)
3/8" T64B-3AB-P1N T64E-3AB-P1N T64T-3AB-P1N 0.88 (0.40)
1/2" T64B-4AB-P1N T64E-4AB-P1N T64T-4AB-P1N 0.84 (0.38)
3/4" T64B-6AB-P1N T64E-6AB-P1N T64T-6AB-P1N 0.84 (0.38)
T 6 4 -� � � - 1� P N
Port Size Substitute
1/4" 2
3/8" 3